2024 Jr. Crusaders Track

Monday March 25 BMC @ Buckeve
4PM

Monday April 1 Indian League (@) Edison
4'mM

Wednesday April 3 BMC (@ East
Liverpool 4PN

Monday April 8 Indian League (@) Edison
4’'M

Wednesday April 10 BMC @ Buckeve
4PM

Monday April 15 Indian League (a! Edison
4rmM

Wednesday April 17 BMC @ Beaver 4PM

Monday April 22 Indian League (1) Edison
4PM

Wednesday April 24 BMCO & Oak Glen
4PN

Monday April 29 BMC Championship (a
Beaver 4PM



